A
lt
ec
h
 U
L
10
77
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
15
Two PoleOne Pole
Three Pole
Rated                         Type/
Current                   Cat. No.
0.5A                         2DU05R
1.0A                         2DU1R
2.0A                         2DU2R
3.0A                         2DU3R
4.0A                         2DU4R
5.0A                         2DU5R
6.0A                         2DU6R
8.0A                         2DU8R
10A                         2DU10R
12A                         2DU12R
13A                         2DU13R
15A                         2DU15R
16A                         2DU16R
20A                         2DU20R
25A                         2DU25R
30A                         2DU30R
32A                         2DU32R
40A                         2DU40R
50A                         2DU50R
60A                         2DU60R
63A                         2DU63R
Standard Pack: 6
Weight:
0.5A - 63A: 1.6kg (3.54 lb.)
Four Pole
Please contact
Altech.
D-Trip
Characteristic
Application Examples:
Control transformers, power supplies and
reactive loads. Relatively long thermal trip
delay and very high magnetic trip point.
E301611
Non-standard current ratings available. Minimum quantities may apply. Please contact Altech for further details.
Rated                         Type/
Current                   Cat. No.
0.5A                         1DU05R
1.0A                         1DU1R
2.0A                         1DU2R
3.0A                         1DU3R
4.0A                         1DU4R
5.0A                         1DU5R
6.0A                         1DU6R
8.0A                         1DU8R
10A                         1DU10R
12A                         1DU12R
13A                         1DU13R
15A                         1DU15R
16A                         1DU16R
20A                         1DU20R
25A                         1DU25R
30A                         1DU30R
32A                         1DU32R
40A                         1DU40R
50A                         1DU50R
60A                         1DU60R
63A                         1DU63R
Rated                         Type/
Current                   Cat. No.
0.5A                         3DU05R
1.0A                         3DU1R
2.0A                         3DU2R
3.0A                         3DU3R
4.0A                         3DU4R
5.0A                         3DU5R
6.0A                         3DU6R
8.0A                         3DU8R
10A                         3DU10R
12A                         3DU12R
13A                         3DU13R
15A                         3DU15R
16A                         3DU16R
20A                         3DU20R
25A                         3DU25R
30A                         3DU30R
32A                         3DU32R
40A                         3DU40R
50A                         3DU50R
60A                         3DU60R
63A                         3DU63R
Standard Pack: 12
Weight:
0.5A - 63A: 1.6kg (3.54 lb.)
Standard Pack: 4
Weight:
0.5A - 63A: 1.66kg (3.67 lb.)